
Morwell Golf Club

Men's & Women's Par (Basten Family)

Competition Prize Report

Sat, 24 Jan 2026

Division: Div 1

Type: Par

Place Getters

003441
Lalor, Garry

2

65 x Winner Voucher

M 9.5 (10)

Division: Div 2

Type: Par

Place Getters

004551
Kornacki, Henry

4

65 x Winner Voucher

M 19.3 (20)

Division: Div 3

Type: Par

Place Getters

008041
Deguara, Alfred

5

65 x Winner Voucher

M 20.5 (22)

Division: Overall

Type: Par

Ball Rundowns

01762 (no. 1)
Symons, Brenden

5

1 x Ball

M 34.5 (36)

01616 (no. 2)
Walsh, Peter

4

1 x Ball

M 24.2 (25)

01658 (no. 3)
Baulch, Haydn

4

1 x Ball

M 21.9 (23)

01734 (no. 4)
Heasley, Ivan

3

1 x Ball

M 22.3 (23)

00456 (no. 5)
Fitzgerald, Tony

3

1 x Ball

M 24.2 (25)

01749 (no. 6)
Wall, Lochlin

3

1 x Ball

M 21.8 (23)

01705 (no. 7)
Pollutro, John

2

1 x Ball

M 18.3 (19)
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01644 (no. 8)
Reggardo, Reggie

2

1 x Ball

M 23.8 (25)

01767 (no. 9)
Inger (Tabone), Pam

2

1 x Ball

W 19.6 (22)

00268 (no. 10)
Tewierik, Rob

1

1 x Ball

M 20.1 (21)

01786 (no. 11)
Swanson, Jake

1

1 x Ball

M 41.5 (44)

Division: Overall

Type: Special

Special Prizes

016782nd NTP
McGrath, Patty

2 x Ball

M 11.1 (12)

016338th NTP
Coad, Peter

2 x Ball

M 11.2 (12)

0033311th NTP
Pallot, Luke

89 x NTP 11 Voucher

M 10.1 (11)

0132515th NTP
Carolan, Tony

2 x Ball

M 23.3 (25)

01814

Encourageme

nt

Scurlock, Rick

1 x Keep at it

M 6.7 (7)

Division: Overall

Type: Birdies - Gross

Hole Prizes

017361
Thompson, James

1

1 x Balls

M 9.6 (10)

017301
Turner, Shirley

1

1 x Balls

W 18.6 (21)

017271
Griffiths, Jenny

1

1 x Balls

W 26.6 (29)

016781
McGrath, Patty

1

1 x Balls

M 11.1 (12)

80001492121
Damico, Joel

1

1 x Balls

M 34.2 (36)

017681
Tabone, Paul

1

1 x Balls

M 7.5 (8)

003311
Deguara, Joe

1

1 x Balls

M 19.0 (20)

002501
Henderson, Peter

1

1 x Balls

M 6.2 (7)
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015921
Palermo, Domenic

1

1 x Balls

M 16.5 (17)

003331
Pallot, Luke

1

1 x Balls

M 10.1 (11)
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